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WF

RB

RWF

WB

RwWB

BB

RBB

WBB

RwBB

RS

RO

Fall
out of time

First pass :
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80

80

60

80

90

90

150

150

40

40

90

1150

B
TF
TS
RTS
TWB
TWF
B
TF
RTB

RTF

Second pass :

Total :

2X not credit

2X not credit

100

100

150

150

100

100

700

1850




